
STAFF SELECTION BOARD DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN

Results for the post of Trained Graduate Teacher (TGT) - Social science
AND DIU

Examination held on 09l0Bl202l

Final ScoreName of APPlicantRoll No.

321
PAT EL MANISHABEN UMEDBHAI190001499

7.soPATEL HINABAHEN PARBH U BHAI190001504
21.25!omurt rarpnuaBEN vAJESINH190001s06

UMASHANKAR PRAJAPATI190001s07
rt.25

JITENDRA SONKABHAI SAMBAR
11.50

HAnsrnsEN vlst-luBHAl GAMIr190001511
20.50BHANOARI KIRAN VASANT190001512
10.00iereL vlttoexnsrN DlLIPBHAI190001s18
35.00BH H IM EH sIB BSTU HUHc190001520
28.s0BAMANIA SHITAL HARIDAS190001524
19.75

YADAV ANNU RAJAN19000152s
BHOYA NATUBHAI SHANKARBHAI190001530

17.50
VAN ITABEN RAI\4ANBHAI BHANVAR190001531

34.00
KURKUTYA SU RESH JIVU190001532

27 .50M AH LA KALPESHBHAI DHAKALBHAI
33.50BHARTHI RINA RAMESHBHAI190001539
32.50ARHADE AMOL MANIKRAO190001547
23.75PATIL ABHUIT RAMCHANDRA190001550

PATEL PRA KASHCHANDRA ARVINDBHAI190001s51
BHUSA RA RAJUBHAI RAMABHAI190001553

5.75PATEL N ITUBEN NAVINBHAI190001554
13.75

PATEL SARASWATIBEN SU REN DRABHAI190001558
12.25

GAMIT SHITALBEN PRAVINBHAI190001565
26.50ISHWAKARMA PRIYANKA NANDLAL190001570
29.75IRAH HBNP sUIH YHS NI GARAK190001571
23.2s

PRACHIKALPESH PATEL

ATE H IAS NTBLI EB NNL I HSP190001578
15.00

PATEL MILANBHAI RAJESHBHAI190001579
22.50HAB II DMAH UD BSH HY )AGPKHAR D

RAHUL KUMAR190001s96
13.00

BHOYA USHABEN SAMJIBHAI190001602
6.25NI HES HAIBTI B NE DTIGAM190001605

33.50IRABHDITJ NEUK KR UTI
!2.7 5HB IASN H ESHNN ELBHAD IR SOoCH U190001608
8.75

PATEL AN KITABEN GUNVANTBHAI190001612
16.25

MANISHA LAXI THAKRE190001614
26.25

PATEL SUNILBHAI ISHVARBHAI190001616

1

25.50

26. s0

190001s09

DHARI

42.50

190001538

38.75

32.00

190001577
8.25

190001s93
38.50

GANESHBHAI190001607



Final ScoreName of ApplicantRoll No.

371
27.75PARMAR ALPESH KU MAR G IRISHBHAI190001618
22.50GAIKWAD 5U BHASH GAFFU R190001623
7.00190001624
23.00

18.00190001626
25.00190001627 PATEL PINAKINKUMAR MANUBHAI
21.00REENA MOURYA190001629
35.25ROHIT AMEETKUMAR SOMABHAI190001631
25.50PATEL NARENDRAKUMAR PRAVINBHAI190001632
7.50MORE AVINASH SAKA

2!.25SAPTE HARIDASBHAI LAXMANEHAI190001635
!8.75190001636 SOLANKI PRAGNABEN PRAVIN

17.50SOLAN KI PU RVIBEN PRAVINEHAI190001637
10.50SHAKUNTALA SAJAN NADGE190001638
15.50MAHALA ABLU LAKSHU190001644
12.50VADHU SHITALKUMARI KH USHALBHAI190001650
71.25PRATIMA RAMESH PATARA190001652
29.25YADAV PUSHKAR ANAND GURUDIN190001653

DESALE SANDEEP SHANTARAM190001658
24.00PATEL DHARMISHA DHIRU190001659

CHALAKH SURAJ BANDUJI190001661
13.75CHAUDHARY ANU KUL KALLU190001663
). t.2>BAGDA J!GNA HARIEHAI190001664

KUNDGIR AMOL UTTAMRAO190001666
20.75190001674
9.75HIRAL MAHENDRABHAI PATEL190001675

30.00MOURYA RIN KU RAMU190001578
I r.t5AHIR HITESHKUMAR DINESH BHAI190001680
25.00PATEL ANILBHAI CHANDRAKANT190001681
-4.75190001682
72.75VARLI BHAVINI KESHUBHAI

MAHALA ]YOTI SONKU190001685
23.75VARLI KANUBHAI CHHIBUBHAI
17.50PATEI- DIVYAKUMARI MAHENDRABHAI190001689
13.25

25.00TORKAD SHIVRAJ NAMDEO190001696
25.00GOSWAMI HARSH HASMUKHGIRI190001697
19.25AHIR SHEELABEN DHANSUKHBHAI190001700
20.00AKRUTI JAYANTILAL PATEL

PRAVINBHAI NAVJIBHAI OUMADA190001707
20.50

15,00PATEL YASHODABEN JASHVANTBHAI190001710
28.75PATEL CHARUL MANUBHAI190001711
2.50DUMADA MAYURIBEN MOHANBHAI190001712

BIRARI TE]ALKUMARI BARKUBHAI190001714
5.25SANTOSHKUMAR RATANBHAI JADHAV

9.25CHAUDHARI PINALBHAI ABLUBHAIL9OOO7727 rtl

2 t

PATEL ANJANABEN KANUBHAI

PATEL SUNITA RAMESHBHAI190001625
SNEHA RAM

190001633

18.00

31.75

47.50

PATARA PRADEEP RAMESH

BORUDE ]YOTI BHANUDAS

190001684
6.25

190001687

KIRAN MANOHAR RATHORE190001694

190001706
28.75

MARGE DAKSHA BHAGWANBHAI190001709

!4.75

190001715



Roll No. Name of Applicant

1 z 3
190001724 JAYSHRIBEN RAMESHBHAI NIKULIYA

190001726 BHOYA ARCHANABEN RAMUBHAI 22.00
190001728 THORAT MAMTA DAMU

PATEL HINABEN ZINABHAI 22.50
190001730 ROSHAN SARDAR PAWARA 3s.00
190001731 NADGE AVINASH NARU 14.00

MAHALA VAISHALI SONKU 13.75
190001733 BHAGARIYA ARMITABEN KISHANBHAI 18.75
190001735 BHAGAT SHANTUBHAI NAVSABHAI

190001740 PATEL TUALKUMARI BHARATBHAI 26.25
190001741 10.00
190001744 PATEL SU MITEHAI JASHVANTBHAI 18.00
190001746 NEERAI KUMAR 31.75

GORAT KATPESHBHAI JAVLABHAI 13.75

190001751 TAHASHILDAR RUPESH RAMESH 17.50
TANDEL DIVYA MAHENDRABHAI 35.00

190001753 ARVIND SHARMA 60.25
190001758 NAIR VYSAK C NANDAKUMAR

190001760 SANJAYBHAI ISHWARBHAI ANDHER 77.25
190001763 HINABEN DAMJIBHAI BHOYA 8.75
190001765 PATEL KAMINIEEN SHANTILAL 10.75
190001768 .JADHAV VISHNU SONYA 1,6.25

190001771 BHOYA GAJUEHAI SAKAEHAI 29.2s
790007772 VAGH KETAN BHAI AN ILBHAI 22.2s
790001,773 15.00
190007774 GAYAKWAD SANJAYBHAI BHAYJUBHAI 26.50
190001775 DOKYA ANILBHAI RAMESHBHAI 15.50

L90001776 DODIYA SUNILBHAI KISHANBHAI

JAGDISH MEGHWAL 22.75

190001778

PATEL ANITABAHEN RAMESHBHAI

/MAHENDRABHAI
190001779 CHAVRA SUBHASH BHAI RATANBHAI 23.75
190001783 SANIOSH ABALU KURKUTE

FARHA HAROON SHAIKH 23.75
190001786 13.50
190001789 SONAWANE YOGITA SURESH

LAKHPAT KUMAR 30.2s
190001791 DODKA ASHVINBHAI GANGLABHAI 7.50
190001794 PATEL BHAVINIKUMARI ASHOKBHAI 11.25

190001796 GAVALI JASINTA NAVSU 2t.25
190001798 PAIEL DIPIKAEEN DILIPBHAI 13,00
190001801 PATEL DAXABEN RAMUBHAI 13.75
190001802 TOPLE DINESH NAMDEV 21.50
190001806 BHOYA SURESH BHAI KANUBHAI 3 6.25
190001808 KU RKUTIYA VINAYBHAI GU LABBHAI 33.00

DOKYA MUKESHBHAI KAKADBHAI 28.75

190001815 ,) 2 5.50

3

Final Score

36.2s

10.25
190001729

190001732

33.75

PATEL DIVYESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI

190001748

19000r.752

'36.s0

PATEL KARISHMABAHEN ARVINDBHAI

30.75
L9000L777

17.00

12.00
190001784

PATARA GOVAN BHINVA

3.75
190001790

190001814

BHOYA DIN ESHEHAI KANUBHAI

"F



Roll No. Name of Applicant Final Score

1 2 3

190001816 PATEL MAHENDRABHAI MOHANBHAI 10.00
190001817 31.25
190001818 TUMBADA RAVINDRABHAI AGALUBHAI 18.50
190001819 BHOYA KALPANAEEN BAELUBHAI 10.00
190001820 GANVIT PRAVINBHAI KISHANBHAI 7.50

190001821 AJAY DEVAL NAKRE 20.25
190001822 PATEL BHUPENDRAKUMAR GULABBHAI 30.50

PATEL AMITKUMAR BALUBHAI

190001826 DIVYABEN NARESHBHAI PATEL 71,.25

190001829 20.00
PATEL SUDHIRKUMAR RAMANBHAI

190001836 MANISHA MEGHWAL 23.75

190001837 PATEL BHAVESHKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 27 .50

190001838 MADHA DHARMESHKUMAR BABLUBHAI

190001840 34.00
190001841 HEENABEN KISHANBHAI DHODI 24.00

190001844 VANDANA ANANT RABAD 29,00
190001848 BONGYA SANDIPBHAI SONYABHAI 27.50
190001850 PATEI RASIKLAL MAKANJIBHA! 24.50

190001851 THORATJAGDISH SOMA 13.75

190001852 VARTHA RATILAL BABUBHAI 7.50

AHIR USHABAH EN BABU BHAI 15.25

190001859 SOLANKI YAJENDRASINH RANJITSINH 3.75
190001860 PATEL PRITIKUMARI DASHRATHEHAI 13.75

RADIYA DHARMESHBHAI MAHJIEHAI 20.00
190001863 KADU PRAKASHBHAI LAH N UBHAI 22.s0

PATEL RAKESHBHAI RAMUBHAI 42.50

190001866 LAXMANBHAI NAVSUBHAI BORSA 2.75

190001868 BHOYA MANISHABEN MAGANBHAI 21.50

190001870 SUNITABEN VASANJIBHAI GAMIT 27.75

190001871 NIKITA HASMUKHLAL PAIEL 14.00

190001872 RATHOD CHANDRAKANT KARSAN 19.00

190001873 29.50
190001875

190001876 KU RKUTE PRAFUL GANGA 13.50

190001878 PATEL SHAILESHKUMAR AMRUTBHAI 25.00
190001882 TUMBDA RASILABEN LAHANUBHAI 18.75

190001883 BHAGAT ANJANAKUMARI GANESHBHAI 27.25

190001884 20.50

190001887 THAKOR YASHKUNVARBA DHARMESHKUMAR r7.2s
190001890 BHOYA JANIYA JIVLEA

190001892 38.50
190001893 PATEL BHAVNABAHEN VINUBHAI

190001894 PATEL JAYESH BHAI PREMABHAI 13.75

190001895 KUNVARA MANJULABEN DHAVJIBHAI 12.00

190001896 6i PATEL PRITISHA HASMUKHBHAI 23.25

4

,

PATEL MAHENDRAKUMAR NAVINBHAI

190001823 20.25

REEMPALBEN BACHUBHAI PATEL

190001833 78.75

26.7s

PRATAP JANU PARDHI

190001853

190001861

190001865

BARAIYA MANOJKUMAR GOPALBHAI

CHAUDHARI MOHANBHAI SONUBHAI 32.25

DIVYABEN RA,I ESHBHAI PATEL

17.50
PRIYANKA JALINDAR CHAVAN

23.50



Final ScoteName of ApplicantRoll No.

3z
23.50IOSHI POOJA JAGDISH190001898
27.50SURAJBHAI PREIVI.J IBHAI PATEL190001900
20.00KUVARA ANJANA SAVAJI190001902
23.00PATEL NIMISHAKUMARI GAMANBHAI190001904
27 .25190001905
28.50KAHAR MANALI GANESHCHANDRA190001912

HALPATI REKHA DINESH

10.50GORAT AMITBHAI RAMESHBHAI190001920
19.50MAHALA PANKAJ RAMU190001921
13.50

25.00VARLI CHANDANBEN HARJIBHAI

2!.7 5190001924 BHOYE NARESH DHAKAT

17.25SHEETAL ASHOK PATEL190001928
BHOYA GULIBEN RAMUBHAI190001933

18.75PATEL PRANAMIBEN NARSINHBHAI190001936

190001938 NADGE VIPUL SAJAN

28.75BONGE SANTOSH MANJI190001939
73.75190001940
10.50ROHIT HANSABAHEN BHAGUBHAI

25.00GHUTE GULAB BUDHYA190001942

190001946 KAMINIBEN DINESH BHAI PATEL

24.OOBHANVAR PREMLIBEN BABLUBHAI190001947
30,2s190001948
22.50PATEL SUNILBHAI DINESHBHAI190001951

190001953 BHOYA Rfu ESHBHAI RAMANBHAI

29.00SHIVANI190001954
12.50VALVI PRISILABEN DINESHBHAI190001958
15.75MAHLA MONALIKUMARI GULABBHAI

20.25EIRARI USHA YASHWANT190001954
19.50190001968
14.50GAMIT FRATABEN ISVARBHAI190001971
22.50190001974
1,5.7 5BHAVINIBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL190001977
28.s0NAVEEN KUMAR DEN DORE190001979
19.75TAWA NAFISA SARFUDDIN

10.00PATEL HARIPRIYA PRABHUBHAI190001982

190001983 BHOYA RANJITBHAI KANUBHAI

12.00190001984
27.25190001985 VANGAD VUENORABHAI RAJUBHAI

ANILBHAI BABUBHAI VALVI190001986
14.00190001987 VARLI HARSHADBHAI RAMESHBHAI

VANAKAR BABUBHAI RAMABHAI
19.50HAJARE BALU MAHIPATI190001989
39.25190001990 DEORE MAHENDRA KASH INATH

18.50KHUSHBOO SINGH

28.75190001994 SH U KLA ASHWI N I BAH EN JAYKANTBHAI

26.75GAVIT MAGAN DHIRAJI190001996 f;

I

5 u

I

29.50

PATEL RINAEEN KHANDUBHAI

190001918

190001922 PATEL N IKETA PRABHU

190001923

26.50

17,50

RAUT SANDEEP MOHAN

190001941

18.25

29.00

KHILLARI PRATIBHA PIRAJI

190001961

HALPATI U RVASH IBEN AMRUTBHAI

PATEL KALPANABEN RAJESHBHAI

190001981

24.25

BHABAD MANDA SABAN

37.50190001988

190001993



Roll No. Name of Applicant Final Score

1 3
190001997 NIKAM REKHABAI BHASKAR

2 2.50
190002000 BORSA CHETANBHAI LAXMANBHAI 3 2.00
190002003 KURKUTIYA RANJIT DHANJI 37.50
190002006 BHUSARA SATISH TULsHIRAM 38.50

KUMBHOJE ANNAPURNA BALASAHEB 37.50
190002008 ROHIT SANGITABEN RAMANBHAI 22.OO

VARTHA SUSHILABEN BABLUBHAI 10.00
190002012 MAHYAVANSHI DARPANA KAUSHIK 77.50
190002014 MAHALA AMALRAJ PAVLUSHBHAI 3 3.25

VAD KIRAN KAKAD 18.7s
190002020 DAMANIA VAISHALI DINESHBHAI 26.25
190002021 BORSA SOMABHAI PANDUBHAI 24.50
190002022 PATEL SURESHBHAI PREMAEHAI 13.75
190002023 PATEL KALAWATIBEN MANILAL

190002026 N IKULYA JAHIRAJBHAI LAXMANBHAI 30.00
190002027 PATEL PRAVINBHAI DATTUBHAI

190002028 BHOYA SUNITABEN BAEUBHAI 73.75
190002031 PATEL ROSHANIEEN THAKORBHAI 23.7 5

190002032 TAJALBEN ]AYSING BHAI PATEL 15,50
190002033 PATEL MUKESHBHAI KHUSHALBHAI 18.50
190002035 KAMBADI SURESH RAMDAS

190002037 VAGHERA KUSUMBEN MAHDUBHAI 11.25
190002039 GAVALI VIPULBHAI SANJ IBHAI

190002044 13.00
190002045 BARAIYA DINEHKUMAR SOMA 20.7s
190002046 43.75
790002047 DEVHARE RAMESHWAR RAMPRASAD 2s.00
190002049 BHAGWATI ASHOK PATEL 27.00
1900020s0 GAYAKAWAD HARISHEHAI MOHANBHAI 40.25

PATEL SARLABEN GANESHBHAI 25.00
190002056 MAHALA AEHAY KAMLLEA 17.00
190002058 RAVATYA J ITU BHAI RAMESHBHAI 28.25

PATEL ARVINDBHAI BABUBHAI 21.50
190002061 EHOYA WILSONEHAI SITUBHAI 1,7 .25

MAKAVANA KINJAL HIRABHAI 6.2s
190002064 PATEL ASHMITA JAGUBHAI 10.50
190002065 KARTIKA RAGHUNATH PATIL 77 .50
190002056 PATEL SUMITRABEN NARESHBHAI 24.25
190002067 KADU PRAKASHBHAI MAHDUBHAI 15.00
190002068 KHULAT ANIL CHANDRYA 11.50

190002070 SHALINI BHIMRAO PATIL 16.00

MINA RAMCHANORA DODE 18.75

190002077 MAHLA BIPINBHAI SITRABHAI 27.50
GANGODA JYOTI KRISHNA 18.00

190002086 THAKRYA YOGESHEHAI BABUBHAI 16.2 5

190002088,6\

6 +-

2

37.00
190001998 ROHIT DARSHANABEN PREMABHAI

190002007

190002011

190002017

22.50

8.75

25.00

22.50
SONDAR\I[DIVYA VASHRAM

NAJAMEEN AFZAL SHAIKH

190002052

190002059

190002063

790002072

190002082

RAUT KAVITABEN RAMANBHAI 15.2 5



Roll No. Name of Applicant Final Score

1 2 3
190002089 BHOYA ANJANABEN RAJARAM

190002092 PATEL NIKEETABEN IAYANTBHAI

190002094 EHOYA NILAMBEN KISHANBHAI 77.7s
190002095 VANDANA BAJRANG GORAT

190002097 ROHIT DILIPKUMAR MOHANBHAI

13.75

23.7 5

190002098 YOGITABEN KAN]I BARIYA

190002099 SANGEETA SH U KKARBHAI MAHLA

190002103 SUNANDABEN MOHANBHAI GAYKAWAD 2r.25
PRATIMA KUMARI 38.50

190002105 VUAYBHAI RAMANBHAI KHARPADIYA

190002106 OLAMBA SUNIL RAVINDRA 13.75
190002109 ARPITABEN RAMANBHAI DALVI 11.25

PATEL PARITOSH DINESHBHAI 51.50
190002112 PATEL HASMITABEN SUMANBHAI 24.25
190002113 MADHURI VINODBHAI RATHOD 27.25
190002114 MOVALE SANDEEP BHAVU 26.25
190002116 KAPADIA NUTIKA GOVIND 23.00

190002117 DHAVALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL 12.50
190002119 25.25

PAWAR VAISHALI SHANTARAM 24.50
190002!22 VARTHA PATLIYABHAI SURJIBHAI 21 .50
190002123 ARAK MANGESH SUDAM 36.25
19000212s SH ILABEN DHAKALBHAI MAHALA 23.75

190002126 CHARUDHARY VISHVASHBHAI MANGALBHAI 24.00
190002727 GOVINDBHAI CHILEBHAI PAWAR 17.50
190002129 26,00
190002131 ABHILASHA DWIVEDI 42.25
190002134 ROHANKAR KASHYAPBHAI MOHANBHAI 23.75
190002139 42.00
190002141 SOSA H ITESH BHAI BABUBHAI 34.75

VAGHAT DAXABEN MAGJIBHAT 23.75
190002144 22.2s
7900021,47 ] IG NASHABEN JAYSUKHBHAI PATEL 2.00
190002148 MAHLA MANOJBHAI SITRABHAI 14.50
190002150 PATEL SANJAYBHAI BABU LBHAI 16.75
190002152 GANGODA ANUBEN LAXIBHAI

190002157 PATEL RAJESHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 26.25
190002158 MISHAL ANILBHAI JIVANBHAI 21.50
190002159 PATEL NARENDRABHAI GOVINDBHAI 27.75
190002160 SARITABEN CHAMPAKBHAI PATEL

19000216L MAHALE VINAYAK BAPURAO 20.25
PATEL VAIDEHIBEN NAVINBHAI 3s.00

190002164 MAHALE RU PALI PRAKASH 2s.00
BHUSARA KIRANBHAI SU R] IBHAI 20.00

790002t72 BARAF LAHUBHAI MARHEBHAI 6.2s
790002778 F) FALGUN I DALPATBHAI PATEL 0.00

.f,7

17.50

27 .50

20.00

8.75

190002104

8.75

190002110

PATEL SARASWATIBEN BABU BHAI

190002120

MISHAL AMITABEN RAMUBHAI

INDAL SOLANKI

190002143

CONTRACTAR HEENABEN NAROTAM

5.00

21,.25

190002163

190002165



Roll No. Name of Applicant Final Score

1

190002179 VARLI RINABEN ARJUNBHAI 73.7 5

190002181 GAVALI SU NIL GANPAT 1,6.7 5

190002r.82 NAGDIVE VUAYKUMAR EKNATH 1,6.7 5

190002183 SHRAVANBHAI SOMABHAI THAKARIYA 19.25
190002185 22.50
190002186 VARTHA DHARMESHBHAI LAKHU BHAI

MEDHA KALPANA SHANKAR 26.75

190002188 PATEL DIPIKABEN MAGANLAL 15.75

PATEL PIN KIKU I\4ARI DINESHBHAI 37 .25

190002191 PATEL JAYSHREEBEN BABUBHAI 32,00
190002193 NADGE ANAND SAJAN 22.75
190002195 NADGE ISMAT RAMAL 16.50

BHOYA DARSHNABAHEN HARIBHAI

190002198 SANKET BALASAHEB IANRAO 47.50
190002201 ARUNBHAI BACHUBHAI PATEL

KAKAD N ILESH BHAI SUMANBHAI 20.00
190002205 72.75
790002207 GANVIT GOPALEHAI SHAKYABHAI 15.00
190002208 SANDIP CHHANA RAVATYA 12.00
190002210 BAGADA KIRANKUMAR DHANJIBHAI 22.75
190002211 MAHLA SAN]AYBHAI LITABHAI 19.50
190002213 PATEL MAYURIBEN DHANSUKHBHAI 8.15
190002277 PATEL KAMINI VASANTBHAI 23.00
190002219 VISHWANATH VAIJINATH SAGARE 46.75
190002223 PATEL DHARMISHTHABEN SU RESHBHAI 30.00
790002224 N ILESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI MAHALA 16.00
790002225 3 6.75
790002226 SHAILESHBHAI RAMUBHAI JADHAV 24.50
190002230 DHODI SUNITA SATISH

190002232 PATEL NISHABEN DILIPBHAI 13.00
190002234 NAROLIYA TARALKUMAR KANTILAL 23.75
190002235 CHOWDHARI RAJENDRA SITARAM 18.75
190002237 LILABEN BALUBHAI PATEL

190002239 28.1s
190002240 PATEL ANSUYABEN ARVINDBHAI 7.50
190002241 PATEL MINAXIBEN KISHANBHAI 26.25
190002243 KAJAL KISHANBHAI PATEL 1,9.25

190002245 GHADVAJI SURJI RAMOAS

190002246 NILAM BABU DHAMODE 76.25
790002247 PATEL DIPIKAEEN SURESH BHAI

190002249 SOLANKI NEHA IVAHENDRAKUMAR 17.o0
190002250 SAPTA SHAILESH LAKHMA 28.s0
190002258 23.2s
190002261 PATEL BHAVESHKUMAR CHHOTUBHAI 21.2s
190002262 SOLAN KI GAJENDRASINH UDESINH 23.75
L9O002263 .t HEENA HASMUKH RATHOD 28.25

.,\
8

z 3

DEEPALI DIWAKAR SINGH

31.00
190002187

190002190

190002197 27.00

33.50
790002204

ILABEN BALUBHAI PATEL

DALVI MANOHAR DILIP

8.50

7.50
MHASKE PURUSHOTTAM DADARAO

3 5.2s

7.50

MANOJ BACHLE



Roll No. Name of Applicant Final Score

1 z 3
790002264 THORAT RAVINDRA GANGA 26.25
190002265 SATE VILASBHAI DAN]IBHAI 24.2s
190002267 VARLI KISHORBHAI ARIUNBHAI 1,5.7 5
190002268 8.75
190002270 MANOJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL 25.75
190002271, A ARULKUMAR 33.75
L90002212 VUAY JANYA SAMBAR
790002274 PATEL HASMITA MOHANEHAI 40.00
190002275 GHUTIYA KALPESHBHAI LAXIBHAI 78.75
790002278 PATKAR DILIP RATNA 29.00
190002279 hl ARJUN PATIDAR 47.50

t
Deputy Secretary (SSB)

DNH & DD

9

PATEL DHANISHABAHEN ASHOKBHAI

1.00


